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Ergebnisse

Ergebnisse Ne-Waza

F1
1. Platz, 60 kg, Sprenger Anita, JC Arashi Dresden
 
1. Platz, 70 kg, Glenz Simone, Oranienburg

F2
1. Platz, 70 kg, Strube Sylvio, JC Halle

1. Platz, +70 kg, Gisela Sachse, JSV Werdau

M1
1. Platz, 73 kg, Alföhm Karol, SVK
2. Platz, 73 kg, Schuster Hendrik, TSV Schlettau
3. Platz, 73 kg, Philipp Kitschke, CPSC Budo
3. Platz, 73 kg, Blank Johannes, TSV Rabensburg

1. Platz, 81 kg, Scharnberg Jens, JG Sachsenwald
2. Platz, 81 kg, Böhm Martin, TV Kempten
3. Platz, 81 kg, Heindl Marco, Randori Leipzig

1. Platz, 90 kg, Büttner Kai, JG Sachsenwald
2. Platz, 90 kg, Szabo Peter, SVK
3. Platz, 90 kg, Forster Mike, Randori Leipzig

1. Platz, +90 kg, Steinmüller Roy, TSV Lindenau

M2
1. Platz, 73 kg, Glöckner Denis, JC Leipzig
2. Platz, 73 kg, Köcher Heiko, JSV Werdau
3. Platz, 73 kg, Bächtle Christoph, SV Feuerbach

1. Platz, 81 kg, Rodewald Olaf, GW Wittenberg
2. Platz, 81 kg, Heilmann Torsten, SV Harpersdorf

1. Platz, 90 kg, Lange Olaf, JC Sachsenwald
2. Platz, 90 kg, Brunowsky Roman, SVK
3. Platz, 90 kg, Binsch Andreas, HSG Zittau

1. Platz, +90 kg, Bars Guido, Justitia Berlin
2. PLatz, +90 kg, Waldemar Görlitz, TG Sachsewald
3. Platz, +90 kg, Silvio Pieles, Chemie Premitz
3. Platz, +90 kg, Torsten Steinhoff, Bad Belzig



M3
1. Platz, 73 kg, Waages Rüdiger, Bayer Uerdingen

1. Platz, 81 kg, Michaelsen Ralph, JCL
2. Platz, 81 kg, Faber Rudolf, DV Lindenberg
3. Platz, 81 kg, Mahncke Torri, JG Sachsenwald
3. Platz, 81 kg, Pletz Klaus, Adorf

1. Platz, 90 kg, Jukka Laitinen, Finnland

1. Platz, +90 kg, Kammin Berthold, Chemie Premnitz

Ergebnisse Open

F1
1. Platz, 55 kg, Monique Petzold, Chemnitz
2. Platz, 55 kg, Heidrich Anka, SV Henningsdorf
3. Platz, 55 kg, Jäger Jacqueline, HSG Zittau
3. Platz, 55 kg, Bobrowski Doreen, SV Henningsdorf

1. Platz, 63 kg, Gruber Jasmin, AUT
2. Platz, 63 kg, Berger Sandra, Chemnitz
3. Platz, 63 kg, Rößler Nadine, Heiligenstadt
3. Platz, 63 kg, Herbert Manja, JV Dresden

1. Platz, 70 kg, Glenz Simone, Samura Oranienburg

1. Platz, 70 kg, Berg Cornelia, SV Heinsdorfergrund

F2
1. Platz,  63 kg, Strube Sylvia, JC halle
2. Platz,  63 kg, Sprenger Anita, JC Arashi Dresden

1. Platz, 70 kg, Grüger Angelika, Hellerau Klotzsche

1. Platz, +70 kg, Sachse Gisela, JSV Werdau



M1
1. Platz, 66 kg, Schuster Hendrik, TSV Schlettau
2. Platz, 66 kg, Alföm Karol, SVK
3. Platz, 66 kg, Schmieder Ronny, PSV Glauchau
3. Platz, 66 kg, Schäfer Maik, HSG Zittau

1. Platz, 73 kg, Riedel Michael, BSV Adorf
2. Platz, 73 kg, Kitschke Philipp, CBSC
3. Platz, 73 kg, Blank Johannes, TSB Rabensburg

1. Platz, 81 kg, Scheithauer Danny, CPSV
2. Platz, 81 kg, Scharnberg Jens, JG Sachsenwald
3. Platz, 81 kg, Schneider Christian, PSV leipzig
3. Platz, 81 kg, Kunze Sven, PSV Glauchau

1. Platz, 90 kg, Brandt Florian, Prenzlauer JSV

1. Platz, 100 kg, Steinmüller Roy, TSV Lindau

M2
1. Platz, 73 kg, Reitmann Marko, Leipziger Sportlöwen
2. Platz, 73 kg, Bächtle Christoph, SV Feuerbauch
3. Platz, 73 kg, Hilbig Dirk, CPSV

1. Platz, 81 kg, Lau Thomas, JC Leipzig
2. Platz, 81 kg, Barthel André, Leipziger Sportlöwen

1. Platz, 90 kg, Szabo Peter, SVK
2. Platz, 90 kg, Büttner Kai, JG Sachsenwald
3. Platz, 90 kg, Forster Mike, Randori Leipzig
3. Platz, 90 kg, Keil Torsten, SG Weixdorf

1. Platz, 100 kg, Görlitz Waldemar, SG Sachsenwald

M3
1. Platz, 66 kg, Khajouer Murat, SV Halle

1. Platz, 73 kg, Glöckner Denis, JC Leipzig
2. Platz, 73 kg, Bächtle Christoph, SV Feuerbach
3. Platz, 73 kg, Vogel Dirk, BSV Plauen
3. Platz, 73 kg, Patzsch Falko, PSV Merseburg

1. Platz, 81 kg, Rodewald Olaf, GW Wittenberg
2. Platz, 81 kg, Heilmann Torsten, SV Harpersdorf
3. Platz, 81 kg, Haupt Moritz, SG Weixdorf
3. Platz, 81 kg, Michaelsen Ralph, JCL

1. Platz, 90 kg, Binsch Maik, HSG Zittau
2. Platz, 90 kg, Pittschaft Enrico, TSG Oederan
3. Platz, 90 kg, Brunowsky Roman, SVK
3. Platz, 90 kg, Lange Olaf, JG Sachsenwald



1. Platz, 100 kg, Kiefer Steffen, JC Leipzig
2. Platz, 100 kg, Bars Guido, Justitia Berlin
3. Platz, 100 kg, Pieles Silvio, Chemie Premnitz

M4
1. Platz, 66 kg, Brodocz Frank, TSG Reutlingen
2. Platz, 66 kg, Schenker Marcel, JC Bielefeld

1. Platz, 73 kg, Fungk Harald, GW Wittenberg7
2. Platz, 73 kg, Köcher Heiko, JSV Werdau
3. Platz, 73 kg, Vaeges Rüdiger, SC Bayer Uerdingen 05

1. Platz, 81 kg, Fürholzer Alfred, AUT
2. Platz, 81 kg, Wigelinghoff Günter, USV Jena
3. Platz, 81 kg, Rathmann Rainer, SV Harpersdorf
3. Platz, 81 kg, Beyer Jens, TSG Reutlingen

1. Platz, 90 kg, Laitinen Jukka, FIN
2. Platz, 90 kg, Binsch Andreas, HSG Zittau

1. Platz, 100 kg, Klemt Steffen, JSC Großenhaim

1. Platz, +100 kg, Reinhardt Michael, SV Halle

M5
1. Platz, 80 kg, Klamann Sigmar, Prenzlauer JV
2. Platz, 80 kg, Klaus, BSV Adorf
3. Platz, 80 kg, Faber Rudolf, TV Lindenberg

1. Platz, 90 kg, Birnie James, UK
2. Platz, 90 kg, Lehrack Bernd, JC Leipzig

1. Platz, +90 kg, Kammin Berthold, Chemie Premnitz

M6
1. Platz, 70 kg, Schmidt Günter, GW Dresden
2. Platz, 70 kg, Thieme Manfred, PSV Leipzig
3. Platz, 70 kg, Hickel Olaf, Luftfahrt Berlin

1. Platz, 80 kg, Thoß Harald, USV Jenau

1. Platz, 90 kg, Salmhofer Albrecht, AUT

gez. Heiko Köcher
Werdau, den 15.03.14


